
16ieme CHAMPIONNAT D'AFRIQUE

EPEE FEMININE PAR EQUIPE

ALGER:18/04/2016

Classement général

 Rg  Nom  Club 

 1  EGYPTE 

 2  TUNISIE 

 3  ALGERIE 
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16ieme CHAMPIONNAT D'AFRIQUE

EPEE FEMININE PAR EQUIPE

ALGER:18/04/2016

      Demi-finales

  Troisième place   Demi-finales   Finale

   1 

4 

   3 43/41

2 45/26

Demi-finales : TUNISIE - ALGERIE      ^

TUNISIE Touches Score Score Touches ALGERIE

MANSOURI Maya 5 5 1 1 DJOUAD Nedjma

BESBES Sarra 5 10 3 2 LAGGOUNE Hanane

BEN JABALLAH Dorra 5 15 9 6 ZEBOUDJ Yousra

MANSOURI Maya 5 20 9 0 LAGGOUNE Hanane

BEN JABALLAH Dorra 5 25 13 4 DJOUAD Nedjma

BESBES Sarra 5 30 16 3 ZEBOUDJ Yousra

BEN JABALLAH Dorra 5 35 24 8 LAGGOUNE Hanane

MANSOURI Maya 5 40 26 2 ZEBOUDJ Yousra

BESBES Sarra 5 45 26 0 DJOUAD Nedjma

Finale : TUNISIE - EGYPTE      ^

TUNISIE Touches Score Score Touches EGYPTE

BESBES Sarra 5 5 0 0 GABER Shirwit

GHRIB Nesrine 3 8 5 5 MAHDY Ayah

MANSOURI Maya 7 15 10 5 EHAB Nardin

GHRIB Nesrine 1 16 16 6 GABER Shirwit

BESBES Sarra 9 25 20 4 EHAB Nardin

MANSOURI Maya 3 28 26 6 MAHDY Ayah

GHRIB Nesrine 3 31 30 4 EHAB Nardin

MANSOURI Maya 5 36 35 5 GABER Shirwit

BESBES Sarra 5 41 43 8 MAHDY Ayah
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